
We are pleased to announce our relocation, effective immediately, to:

4250 N. Fairfax Dr., Suite 600

Arlington, VA 22203

          Main (703) 528-1700                                Fax (703) 528-1788          

_______________________________________________________
Our direct contact information is unchanged:

Bill Pommerening (703) 647-6546 wpommerening@rpfinancial.com

Ron Riggins (703) 647-6543 rriggins@rpfinancial.com

Marcus Faust (703) 647-6553 mfaust@rpfinancial.com

Greg Dunn (703) 647-6548 gdunn@rpfinancial.com

Jim Hennessey (703) 647-6544 jhennessey@rpfinancial.com

Jim Oren (703) 647-6549 joren@rpfinancial.com

Carla Pollard (703) 647-6556 cpollard@rpfinancial.com

Ju Lee (703) 647-6552 jlee@rpfinancial.com

Peter Oriaifo (703) 647-6554 poriaifo@rpfinancial.com

Darlene Campbell (703) 647-6542 dcampbell@rpfinancial.com

_____________________________________________________________________________________

 

guiding banks to confident decisions

Join Us On LinkedIn

http://r20.rs6.net/tn.jsp?f=0013W0SUJPeppWxnIJ9zbsWKO2fW6vNmD-lFty9_4V55gGOeYzr37ikeFuL0xgo7Jq0GdccXq0xtubt-wn77lbMUX0uYPQetTdZz5yAFDscMO7Av3XWqHaS6HjuANlyxzMUUpWtntMNJ2W8VjbgSgUQVy7CR6rU6a7EuUMzJfFcUHUnC-6j9onfFfpIwNw8xTB6QfwqhLaR5_4BfevjFBj9Ceh2AGdJImwTgqL6v2ko0wU=&c=&ch=

